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2024-2025 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions 
The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA. 

  
 

Date Competition/Location   Coordinator     Phone   Email 

November 2024 
 
9 Clovis Spirit Invite   Bekki Jones     575-760-8638  bekki.jones@clovis-schools.org 
 Clovis High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
16 Heart of the Tiger Challenge  Heather Ekhoff     505-635-1152  paekhohe@aztecschools.com 
 Aztec High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
16 Ram Spirit Classic   Jessica Montano    575-420-1391  jmontano@portalesschools.com 
 Portales High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
23 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally   Wendy Lopez     505-315-6075  wendy.lopez@rrps.net 
 Rio Rancho High School  Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
December 2024 
 
7 Cleveland Challenge   Maddison Weaver    505-263-7337  maddi_ashleigh@yahoo.com 
 Cleveland High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
13-14 APS Spirit Invite   Leslie Jackson Coe    505-878-6163  leslie.jackson@aps.edu 
 Manzano High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
January 2025 
 
4 Reigning Purple Spirit Competition Aaliyah Mike     505-402-5024  aaliyah.mike@centralschools.org 
 Kirtland Central High School  Competition will include Cheer & Dance 
 
11 Rocket Spirit Blast   Becky Blanco     575-317-1413  Rblanco@risd.k12.nm.us 
 Goddard High School   Competition will include Cheer & Dance 
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17-18 APS Metro Spirit   Leslie Jackson Coe    505-878-6163  leslie.jackson@aps.edu 
 Cibola High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
25          NMSU Spirit Championships                     Jessica Covington                                           575-496-3481                  jessifra@nmsu.edu         
              NMSU Pan Am Center                               Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
February 2025 
1 Spirit of Hope Challenge  Sandi Scripter     505-280-9320  spiritofhopeabq@gmail.com 
 Tingley Coliseum   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
8 Rumble in the Jungle   Laura Jurado     505-467-1000  ljurado@sfps.k12.nm.us 
 Capital High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
15 Santa Fe Demon Invite   Gina Branch     505-467-2409  shbranch@sfps.k12.nm.us 
 Santa Fe High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
22 City of Champions Classic  Sabrina Roybal     575-200-9251  Saroybal@bulldogs.org  
 Artesia High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
March 2025 
1 Lea County Spirit Classic  Olivia Amundsen-De La Cruz   575-602-3707  oliviaamundsen@lovingtonschools.net
 New Mexico Junior College  Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
8 Fear the Fangs Showdown  Jolene Marroquin    575-708-1152  jolene_marroquin10@yahoo.com 
 Tucumcari High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
11-13 Halftime Hoorah   Tyler Dunkel     505-923-3266  alissa@nmact.org 
 UNM The Pit    Competition will include Cheer & Dance 

15 NM Cheer & Dance Competition Patty Aguilar (Spirit Xpress West)  505-681-4770  patty@spiritxpresswest.com 
 Bernalillo High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
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